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OMA POLICY COMMITTEES
ADVANCE OHIO MANUFACTURING

OMA policy committee meetings provide opportunities for you to work with colleagues, subject-matter experts,
policymakers and government agency staff to gain critical updates and to set policy priorities for Ohio manufacturing.

The OMA has six standing policy committees: Energy, Environment, Government Affairs, Safety and Workers’
Compensation, Tax and Finance, and Workforce. Committees are chaired by OMA manufacturing leaders.

Join Management Communities that Support Your Work
To ensure you receive committee meeting notices and materials, go to My OMA to subscribe to the management
communities that interest you.

2026 OMA Policy Committee Meeting Calendar (ciick dates to register)

Safety &
Energy Environment Gox(fefr:i:r;ent Workers’ Tax & Finance | Workforce
Compensation
Wed., March 4 Thu., April 9 Thu., March 19 Thu., Feb. 19 Thu., Feb. 26 Wed., Feb. 25
Wed., May 27 Thu., Aug. 20 Thu., June 4 Thu., April 16 Thu., Sept. 10 Wed., May 13
Wed., Sept. 30
Thu., Aug. o7 Gov't Affairs ((j)ommittee
an
Ohio Manufacturers’ Thu., Dec. 3 Thu. Oct. 1 Thu., Sept. 17 Thu., Nov. 5 Wed., Aug 12
Enengyt (.)IorjlfeBr:nce Ohio Manufacturers’
(Details ) Annual Meeting
(Details TBA)
Tue., Nov. 10 Thu., Nov. 19

Register for Meetings
Click the dates above or visit this web page. You can also call us at (800) 662-4463 or email oma@ohiomfg.com.

Attend In Person or Virtually

You have the choice to attend in person or virtually via Zoom. In person committee meetings are typically held at the
OMA offices, followed by a complimentary networking lunch. Once you register, we will email you the details you need to
attend the meeting and add the meeting to your calendar.

Even if you register for in-person attendance, we will send you a unique Zoom login link.

If you decide to switch your registration from in person to Zoom — or Zoom to in person — kindly let us know by calling
(800) 662-4463 or emailing oma@ohiomfg.com.

More Information?
Call us at (800) 662-4463 or email us at oma@ohiomfg.com.

Our Office

The Ohio Manufacturers’ Association
33 N. High St., 6th Floor, Columbus, Ohio 43215
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